

## Silent Auction Items Needed

Please help make Samantha's House & Van 7th Annual Golf Outing a hole in one by donating items for the silent auction.

> Restaurant Dinner Gift Cards Foursome Golf Passes Hotel Stays

Send items by June 20th to:

Rachel Flynn
Samantha's House & Van Foundation
2850 North Meridian Street
Indianapolis, IN 46208
317-275-3024
RachelF@2keller.com

Samantha's House & Van Foundation is a 501C(3) non-profit organization making contributions tax-deductible.

The Samantha's House & Van Foundation is an organization that helps seriously injured people in Central Indiana improve their housing conditions and/or transportation conditions. This community-wide effort started when little Samantha Allen was involved in a serious automobile accident.











